
No. 名前 タイム 順位

621 上田 宏則 0:18:13 1

619 八木 哲也 0:19:22 2

612 中田 壱哉 0:20:57 3

618 原 信治 0:23:23 4

607 崎野 龍二 0:29:12 5

611 田中 茜 0:30:46 6

601 阿部 孝夫 0:32:27 7

620 野坂 なな美 0:38:10 8

616 林 みさ子 0:39:17 9

UP RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年1月6日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

703 春日 歩 0:44:07 1

713 三木 章彦 0:46:19 2

715 山内 友洋 0:52:02 3

702 小原 実 0:53:17 4

701 朝倉 若菜 1:08:32 5

704 設楽 紗代 1:08:34 6

UP RUN　皇居マラソン

10km

2019年1月6日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

806 向井 孝明 0:54:08 1

804 松谷 祐輔 1:06:58 2

805 宮下 郁苗 1:26:28 3

803 藤高 みなみ 1:39:12 4

807 宮下 芙美子 1:51:38 5

802 品川 秀人 2:00:46 6

15km

UP RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年1月6日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

433 砂塚 篤史 1:14:57 1

414 石田 美帆 1:50:30 2

434 宮下 若子 2:11:16 3

20km

UP RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年1月6日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

501 砂田 健一＆大成 0:31:49 1

親子

UP RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年1月6日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

熊谷 貴 0:23:28 0:23:28

永沼 剛史 0:24:25 0:47:53

田代 千春 0:28:04 1:15:57

漆畑 貴之 0:28:09 1:44:06

塩町 浩二郎 0:22:48 0:22:48

井上 典子 0:25:52 0:48:40

三橋 祥 0:33:42 1:22:22

三條 準朗 0:22:06 1:44:28

鶴薗 宏海 0:22:56 0:22:56

古田 穂奈美 0:23:04 0:46:00

山菅 貴史 0:22:24 1:08:24

村田 真一 0:28:21 1:36:45

ガーディアンズ 3

UP RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年1月6日

20kmリレー

901 神暴町ナイトホークス 1

903 神暴町エンジェルズ 2

904


